LEVANCE LIGHTING www.levancelighting.com info@levancelighting.com
LTR-LA12W
LINE VOLTAGE TRACK FIXTURE
LTR Integrated LED Track Head | Interior | Dry Location
Date
Project
Type
Location
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: LTR-LA12W-1-38-90-BK
LTR-LA12W 1 38 90
Product # CCT Beam Angle CRI Finish
LTR-LA12W 1 5CCT Selectable 38 38° 90 CRI > 90 BK Black
WH White
SN Satin Nickel
SPECIFICATIONS
Environment
Material
Finish
Color Temperature
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
Wattage
Lumen
CRI
Dimming
Mounting
Certification
Warranty
Interior. Dry location.
Die-cast aluminum body
Black / White / Satin Nickel
5CCT selectable - 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
38°
120V AC, 60Hz
12W
1000lm
> 90
Yes. Triac/ELV
For use with LTR track system
ETL listed
5 Years Limited Warranty
Estimated 50,000 Hours Useful Life of LED
DIMENSIONS
7-1/2”
191mm
4-3/8”
110mm
2-1/2”
64mm
DIMMABLE CCT
SELECTABLE
FINISH
Black
White
Satin Nickel
COLOR TEMPERATURE
5 CCT Selectable
(Switching between 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K)
BEAM ANGLE
38°
PHOTOMETRIC
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram Beam Details
V2024